

PAPETARIE

I.D.: 55474997

Data publicarii	26.03.21	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 937,79 RON - 937,79 RON

Descriere: AGRAFE 28MM COLOR EVOFFICE 100BUC/CUTIE Buc 5,00 0,76 3,80 0,72 2 AGRAFE FORESTER 50MM COLOR Buc 5,00 2,52 12,60 2,39 3 BIBLIORAFT 7.5 CM DIVERSE CULORI Buc 25,00 4,62 115,50 21,95 4 CORECTOR BANDA PELIKAN FANCY Buc 10,00 5,04 50,40 9,58 5 CREION MECANIC 0.5MM TIKKY 3 ROSU ROTRING Buc 10,00 3,19 31,90 6,06 6 CRETA ALBA 50/CUTIE Buc 10,00 6,27 62,70 11,91 7 DOSAR LASTIC CU SINA SI GAURI ROSU NOKI Buc 100,00 0,34 34,00 6,46 8 FOLIE PROTECTIE A4 100/SET NOKI Buc 5,00 5,46 27,30 5,19 9 HARTIE A4 VARYCOPY TOP 25,00 12,61 315,25 59,90 10 HARTIE COPIATOR XEROX BUSINESS A3 80G 500/TOP Buc 2,00 27,96 55,92 10,62 11 HUB USB TP-LINK 3 PORTURI TOP 1,00 71,43 71,43 13,57 12 MAPA CARTON CU ELASTIC GALBEN/NEGRU/ROSU/VERDE ECONOMY ESSELTE Buc 6,00 2,52 15,12 2,87 13 MINA CREION 0.5HB Buc 10,00 0,63 6,30 1,20 14 PIX BIC ROUND STIC - ALBASTRU Buc 3,00 3,19 9,57 1,82 15 ROLLER 0.4 MM FABER CASTELL Buc 10,00 6,72 67,20 12,77 16 TEXT MARKER SCHMEIDER JOB Buc 5,00 11,76 58,80 11,17
